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CTDA Schooling Walnut Trace Farm, Sep 16, 2023
Judge: Becky Brown
RESULTS - RING 2 SMALL RING in bottom jumper arena
# Test1 ClassDescription Rider Horse Name notes CTDA % Place High Point
405 EBNBA Eventing Beginner Novice Test B (AA) Julia Butler Southside Stryke 0.00% scratch
405 ENAA Eventing Novice Test A (AA) Julia Butler Southside Stryke 67.22% 1
408 ENAJ Eventing Novice Test A (YR) Lillie Cercone Surfin Callie x 62.78% 1
439 ESSJ Eventing Starter (YR) Maia McCourt Sweet William 67.33% 1
438 ESSJ Eventing Starter (YR) Clover Martin King of Carnival x 56.00% 2
450 ESSJ Eventing Starter (YR) KatieGrace Tayes Boo Ribbon 54.67% 3
431 ESSJ Eventing Starter (YR) Ashley Knight Junkanoo 53.33% 4
419 ESSJ Eventing Starter (YR) Audrey Hobday Randomly Miscellaneous 0.00% scratch
447 ESSU Eventing Starter (U13) Jocelyn Snow Izzy x 66.33% 1
435 GWB1O Gaited Western Basic Test 1 (Open) Scot MacGregor Wicked Master x 72.69% 1
436 GWB2O Gaited Western Basic Test 2 (Open) Scot MacGregor Storm Chaser x 74.20% 1
435 GWB3O Gaited Western Basic Test 3 (Open) Scot MacGregor Wicked Master x 66.30% 1
436 GWB4O Gaited Western Basic Test 4 (Open) Scot MacGregor Storm Chaser x 69.04% 1
430 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Nikki Klein Copernicus 49.69% 2
428 TIAA Intro Level Test A (AA) Shannon Kennedy Valentino 69.69% 1
411 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Maggie Gant Chance 60.63% 1
444 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Pepper Phillips Popstar x 57.50% 2
448 TIAJ Intro Level Test A (YR) Emily Stanford Granger x 54.06% 3
433 TIAO Intro Level Test A (Open) Alicia Landman Salacia BR scratch 0.00% 1
429 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Molly Kiger Mac div1 66.88% 1
449 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Covie Stanlick Harlowe div1 62.50% 2
410 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Anna Darling Chance div1 62.50% 2
416 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Adeline Hamrick Popstar div1 62.19% 4
454 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Marlowe Zralek Mac div2 60.00% 1
412 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Claire Gilpin Tripp the Light Fantastic div2 58.13% 2
401 TIAU Intro Level Test A (U13) Amelia Averbuch Snickers div2 55.94% 3
403 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Annie Bailes Grintosa x 70.63% 1 AA
428 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Shannon Kennedy Valentino 66.88% 2
430 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Nikki Klein Copernicus 61.25% 3
405 TIBA Intro Level Test B (AA) Julia Butler Southside Stryke 0.00% scratch
453 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Tatum Wilson Now you see me ,now you don’t (Camo) x 65.94% 1
444 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Pepper Phillips Popstar x 57.50% 2
448 TIBJ Intro Level Test B (YR) Emily Stanford Granger x 53.13% 3
433 TIBO Intro Level Test B (Open) Alicia Landman Salacia BR scratch 0.00% scratch
429 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Molly Kiger Mac div1 62.50% 1
449 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Covie Stanlick Harlowe div1 61.56% 2
410 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Anna Darling Chance div1 60.94% 3
416 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Adeline Hamrick Popstar div1 56.56% 4
432 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Lucy Kuyper Chips-ahoy div2 61.88% 1
409 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Corrine Cioffi Captain Jack div2 60.31% 2
420 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Kaylan Hooper Wind Beneath My Willow div2 x 59.69% 3
454 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Marlowe Zralek Mac div2 58.75% 4
447 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Jocelyn Snow Izzy div3-tie 48 x 67.81% 1 U13
440 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Harper Mettler Captain America div3-tie 47 x 67.81% 2
451 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Mary Tracy Kyha Catching Fire div3 56.25% 3
446 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Lily Snedeker Chips-ahoy div3 x 50.25% 4
414 TIBU Intro Level Test B (U13) Finley Graves Reuben scratch 0.00% scratch
418 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Hannah Harmsen Lady Elsa x 61.00% 1
403 TICA Intro Level Test C (AA) Annie Bailes Grintosa x 58.50% 2
432 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Lucy Kuyper Chips-ahoy 63.25% 1
440 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Harper Mettler Captain America x 62.75% 2
409 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Corrine Cioffi Captain Jack 61.75% 3
451 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Mary Tracy Kyha Catching Fire 60.75% 4
447 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Jocelyn Snow Izzy x 60.50% 5
420 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Kaylan Hooper Wind Beneath My Willow x 60.50% 5
446 TICU Intro Level Test C (U13) Lily Snedeker Chips-ahoy x 59.00% 6


